
   * La Leuzoise              * TOURY             1 2-05-19 * Lâcher:08.10             S:304 *
   * Leuze                    * 189 VIEUX                  * Base  : 300000           P:  1 *
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
    0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.7 5  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   
POT   CON   SOU   DIV
   ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ---- - ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- 
----- ----- ----- -----
      11     0     0     0 LIBRE      72     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       61    
0    39     0     0 DIVERS
       8     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES
       0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE  * (C)2019w Data 
Technology Deerlijk
       0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS            *  17 Participants  * 
Réclamation:la.leuzoise@skynet.be 19.05.19
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
    PL     TOT NOM                 LOCALI  EN MQ DI STANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL
 SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON   SOU  DIV
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
     1    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  11  3  3 10616 BE1018444-17 12.36050 1167.3636  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     2         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  36  4  3 01377 BE1022440-17 12.29328 1161.1669     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     3    7.62 DEGRANSART SERGE    PIPAIX   4  2  2 92734 BE1010386-17 12.23530 1153.0257     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -  7.62    -    -     -    -
     4    4.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  11  1       2 BE1018262-17 12.41560 1142.2506  0.50     -
    -     -  2.00  2.00     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     5    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12  1  2 91770 BE1076012-16 12.27010 1135.2182  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     6    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI   7  1  3 00687 BE1011485-17 12.35110 1133.8835  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     7    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  11  7       3 BE1006929-15 12.44300 1131.5701  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     8         DEGRANSART SERGE    PIPAIX   4  4       2 BE1010353-17 12.31030 1121.3714     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     9         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   2  1  3 11563 BE1077808-16 12.48020 1120.5959     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    10    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12  7       2 BE1010455-17 12.30390 1119.3938  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    11         DEGRANSART SERGE    PIPAIX   4  3       3 BE1072308-16 12.31320 1119.2990     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    12    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI   7  3       2 BE1003395-15 12.38510 1118.4192  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    13         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33  1  2 95081 BE1041413-15 12.34420 1114.7752     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    14         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   2  2       2 BE1022074-17 12.50000 1112.7250     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    15         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  18  3  2 94364 BE1017269-17 12.34450 1111.8565     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    16    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM   7  2  2 97700 BE1022158-17 12.38040 1110.5446  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    17    1.25 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  11  4       4 BE1018445-17 12.50320 1107.2338  0.50     -
    -     -  0.75*    -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    18    0.50 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  13  2  2 95895 BE1089915-16 12.37490 1104.8416  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    19    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM   7  3       2 BE1022154-17 12.39330 1104.4333  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    20         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 33       2 BE1022434-17 12.37350 1102.7630     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    21         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 13       3 BE1022448-17 12.37500 1101.7337     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    22    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12 10       3 BE1076122-16 12.35310 1098.8764  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    23         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  18  4       2 BE1017264-17 12.38040 1098.1000     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    24    0.50 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  13  4       2 BE1003631-15 12.39330 1097.7370  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    25         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  36  1       2 BE1075403-16 12.44388 1097.3263     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    26    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM   7  1       3 BE1022153-17 12.41260 1096.7702  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    27         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  36 14       3 BE1004618-15 12.44488 1096.6608     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    28         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 24       4 BE1193068-16 12.39090 1096.3440     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    29         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  36 11       4 BE1075427-16 12.45078 1095.3985     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -



    30    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI   7  5       3 BE1011405-17 12.44560 1093.6724  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    31         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  36  7       5 BE1022496-17 12.45378 1093.4115     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    32         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 29       5 BE1022424-17 12.40080 1092.3532     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    33         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  36 26       6 BE1017933-17 12.46088 1091.3657     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    34    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  11  5       5 BE1089437-16 12.54390 1091.2208  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    35    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM   7  7       4 BE1022167-17 12.42530 1090.9424  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    36         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  18 16       3 BE1017278-17 12.39520 1090.7757     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    37         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 19       6 BE1022412-17 12.41040 1088.5920     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    38         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 23       7 BE1022477-17 12.41060 1088.4581     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    39    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM   7  5       5 BE1068889-14 12.43500 1087.1576  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    40    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI   7  4       4 BE1011425-17 12.46410 1086.7550  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    41    2.25 BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    6  3  2 94903 BE1022678-17 12.41230 1086.6658     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.25     -    -
    42    2.50 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  13  8       3 BE1089919-16 12.42300 1085.8532     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50     -    -
    43         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33  2       8 BE1041409-15 12.41530 1085.3221     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    44    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  11  8       6 BE1006919-15 12.56260 1084.4269  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    45         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  18 15       4 BE1017268-17 12.41540 1082.6186     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    46    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12  4       4 BE1010411-17 12.39320 1082.5006  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    47    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12  3       5 BE1061499-14 12.39340 1082.3668  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    48    0.50 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY  SAINT    3  1  3 07922 BE1077982-16 12.54308 1082.2762  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    49         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  36 28       7 BE1029063-16 12.48318 1082.0271     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    50    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12  2       6 BE1073076-16 12.39430 1081.7648  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    50    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12 11       7 BE1076108-16 12.39430 1081.7648  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    52         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  36  6       8 BE1017939-17 12.49018 1080.0882     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    53         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  18  5       5 BE1017238-17 12.42580 1078.3881     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    54    2.50 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  13  6       4 BE1011315-17 12.44490 1076.6996     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50     -    -
    55    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12 12       8 BE1010451-17 12.41170 1075.5176  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    56    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI   7  7       5 BE1011487-17 12.49390 1075.2262  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    57         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33  5       9 BE1022421-17 12.44300 1074.9763     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    58         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 32      10 BE1193080-16 12.44310 1074.9111     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    59    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI   7  2       6 BE1003372-15 12.50000 1073.8821  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    60   10.12 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  13  5       5 BE1089904-16 12.45420 1073.2499     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -  7.62    - 2.50     -    -
    61         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 20      11 BE1022459-17 12.45150 1072.0472     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    62         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  36 15       9 BE1017902-17 12.51268 1070.8139     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    62         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  36 24      10 BE1004609-15 12.51268 1070.8139     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   ------------------------------------------------ ------------- Argent hors des prix : 1-14.5009,6 
--------------------------------------------------- -----------
     *    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  11  6       7 BE1046515-14 13.00160 1070.1056  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  11  9       8 BE1006906-15 13.00430 1068.4492  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12  6       9 BE1076068-16 12.44490 1061.6896  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 DAUMERIE FRANCIS    GRANDM   6  4  2 97642 BE1017815-17 12.51348 1057.0424  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 DAUMERIE FRANCIS    GRANDM   6  2       2 BE1075930-16 12.52328 1053.4260  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY  SAINT    3  2       2 BE1022187-17 13.02328 1052.5569  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -



     *    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM   7  6       6 BE1022143-17 12.53240 1050.4587  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12  5      10 BE1076069-16 12.48000 1049.5324  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
   Retour : MISE 0.50 1.00 /
   DAUMERIE CEDRIC 1.00 /
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------

   * La Leuzoise              * TOURY             1 2-05-19 * Lâcher:06.00             S:304 *
   * Leuze                    * 179 YEARLING               * Base  : 300000           P:  1 *
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
    0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.7 5  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   
POT   CON   SOU   DIV
   ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ---- - ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- 
----- ----- ----- -----
       8     0     0     0 LIBRE      70     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       48    
0    23     0     0 DIVERS
       0     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES
       0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE  * (C)2019w Data 
Technology Deerlijk
       2     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS            *  13 Participants  * 
Réclamation:la.leuzoise@skynet.be 19.05.19
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
    PL     TOT NOM                 LOCALI  EN MQ DI STANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL
 SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON   SOU  DIV
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
     1         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 82  3 01377 BE1078395-18 12.26418 1174.0589     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     2    6.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12  8  2 91770 BE1062582-18 12.22390 1154.8387  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -  6.00    -    -     -    -
     3    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12  5       2 BE1062545-18 12.25290 1142.0314  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     4         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82  9       2 BE1078308-18 12.36388 1130.2485     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     5    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  14  1  3 00687 BE1080008-18 12.36040 1130.1190  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     6    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   8  3  3 10616 BE1078865-18 12.44580 1129.6497  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     7    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12  2       3 BE1062512-18 12.28560 1126.8151  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     8         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 30       3 BE1078440-18 12.37398 1125.9555     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     9    2.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   8  2       2 BE1078858-18 12.46350 1123.0467  0.50     -
    -     -  2.00     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    10         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 61       4 BE1078439-18 12.38438 1121.4863     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    11         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 26       5 BE1078311-18 12.40268 1114.3676     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    12         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 42       6 BE1062758-18 12.40498 1112.7903     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    13         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 16       7 BE1078386-18 12.40538 1112.5165     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    14         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 13       8 BE1078375-18 12.41068 1111.6274     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    15    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  14  9       2 BE1080053-18 12.40310 1111.5286  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    16         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 28       9 BE1078401-18 12.41378 1109.5129     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    17         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 79      10 BE1078412-18 12.41388 1109.4449     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    18         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 48      11 BE1078419-18 12.41418 1109.2407     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    19    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  14  2       3 BE1080037-18 12.41050 1109.2050  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    20    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  14  3       4 BE1080017-18 12.41060 1109.1368  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    21    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12  7       4 BE1062639-18 12.33150 1108.3381  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    22         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82  6      12 BE1078397-18 12.42218 1106.5256     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    23         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 80      13 BE1078396-18 12.43028 1103.7564     -     -



    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    24    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  14 11  2 97700 BE1077682-18 12.39510 1103.2055  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    25    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   8  6       3 BE1078821-18 12.51520 1101.9962  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    26         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 74      14 BE1078369-18 12.43368 1101.4704     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    27         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 72      15 BE1078330-18 12.43388 1101.3363     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    28         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 15      16 BE1078307-18 12.44238 1098.3260     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    29         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82  3      17 BE1078320-18 12.44328 1097.7259     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    30         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82  1      18 BE1078329-18 12.44428 1097.0600     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    31         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 21      19 BE1078380-18 12.44508 1096.5278     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    32         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 19      20 BE1078368-18 12.45058 1095.5313     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    33         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82  2      21 BE1078411-18 12.45098 1095.2658     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    33         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 69      22 BE1062757-18 12.45098 1095.2658     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    35         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 14      23 BE1078309-18 12.45188 1094.6691     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    36         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   2  1  3 11563 BE1077673-18 12.54480 1093.9712     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    37    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  14 12       5 BE1080034-18 12.45210 1092.0174  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    38    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  14  7       6 BE1080028-18 12.45270 1091.6210  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    39         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82  5      24 BE1078427-18 12.46218 1090.5101     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    40         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82  7      25 BE1062759-18 12.47458 1085.0136     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    41         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 18      26 BE1078413-18 12.47498 1084.7533     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    42         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 10      27 BE1078318-18 12.48028 1083.9080     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    43    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  14  4       7 BE1080002-18 12.48090 1081.0246  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    44    1.25 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  14  8       2 BE1077708-18 12.46290 1076.7376  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 0.75     -    -
    45    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  14  5       8 BE1080051-18 12.49310 1075.7391  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    46    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   8  4       4 BE1078835-18 12.58450 1075.7264  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    47         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 81      28 BE1078373-18 12.50198 1075.0794     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    48    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  13  4  3 04646 BE1040932-18 12.53432 1073.7558  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    49    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  14  6       9 BE1080050-18 12.50470 1070.8862  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    50         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82  4      29 BE1078378-18 12.51268 1070.8139     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    51         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  10  7  2 94364 BE1078163-18 12.45060 1070.0254     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    52    3.00 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  14  2       3 BE1077718-18 12.48330 1068.7489  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50     -    -
    53         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 44      30 BE1062751-18 12.52228 1067.2746     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    54         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 22      31 BE1078323-18 12.52548 1065.2626     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    55         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 55      32 BE1078322-18 12.53008 1064.8862     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    56    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   8  7       5 BE1078831-18 13.01560 1063.9963  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    57         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN  82 31      33 BE1078366-18 12.54238 1059.7065     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    58    3.00 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  14 13       4 BE1077719-18 12.51000 1059.4306  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50     -    -
    59    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   8  5       6 BE1078825-18 13.03130 1059.3395  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    60    6.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  12 10       5 001062502-18 12.45270 1059.2485  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -  6.00    -    -     -    -
   ------------------------------------------------ ------------- Argent hors des prix : 1-14.5544,2 
--------------------------------------------------- -----------
     *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  14  8      10 BE1030641-18 12.54520 1055.5359  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    2  1  2 94903 BE1036894-18 12.50180 1052.0978  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   8  1       7 BE1078852-18 13.05200 1051.7472  0.50     -



    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  14 13      11 BE1080030-18 12.56190 1050.1903  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  13  9       2 BE1078553-18 13.00272 1048.8638  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  14  4       5 BE1077706-18 12.55560 1041.1518  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 DAUMERIE FRANCIS    GRANDM   6  1  2 97642 BE1078542-18 12.59418 1027.4264  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  13  5       3 BE1078554-18 13.07342 1023.7793  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 DAUMERIE FRANCIS    GRANDM   6  3       2 BE1078520-18 13.01008 1022.7779  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     *    0.50 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  14  1       6 BE1077686-18 13.04150 1011.7247  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
   Retour : MISE 0.50 1.00 / DESIGNEE 0.25 0.50 /
   BOTQUIN YVON 0.50 / DAUMERIE CEDRIC 1.00 /
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------

   * La Leuzoise              * TOURY             1 2-05-19 * Lâcher:08.10             S:303 *
   * Leuze                    * 368 VIEUX                  * Base  : 300000           P:  1 *
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
    0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.7 5  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   
POT   CON   SOU   DIV
   ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ---- - ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- 
----- ----- ----- -----
      19     0     0     0 LIBRE      76     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE      109    
0    32     0     0 DIVERS
       0     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES
       0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE  * (C)2019w Data 
Technology Deerlijk
       0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS            *  18 Participants  * 
Réclamation:la.leuzoise@skynet.be 19.05.19
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
    PL     TOT NOM                 LOCALI  EN MQ DI STANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL
 SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON   SOU  DIV
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
     1         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118118  3 01377 BE1078395-18 12.26418 1174.0589     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     2    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19  3  3 10616 BE1018444-17 12.36050 1167.3636  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     3         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 13       2 BE1022440-17 12.29328 1161.1669     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     4   14.12 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24 20  2 91770 BE1062582-18 12.22390 1154.8387  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     - 13.62    -    -     -    -
     5         DEGRANSART SERGE    PIPAIX   7  2  2 92734 BE1010386-17 12.23530 1153.0257     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     6    2.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19  1       2 BE1018262-17 12.41560 1142.2506  0.50     -
    -     -  2.00     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     7    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24 17       2 BE1062545-18 12.25290 1142.0314  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     8    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24  1       3 BE1076012-16 12.27010 1135.2182  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
     9    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21  1  3 00687 BE1011485-17 12.35110 1133.8835  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    10    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19  7       3 BE1006929-15 12.44300 1131.5701  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    11         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 12       3 BE1078308-18 12.36388 1130.2485     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    12    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21  8       2 BE1080008-18 12.36040 1130.1190  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    13    2.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19 14       4 BE1078865-18 12.44580 1129.6497  0.50     -
    -     -  2.00     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    14    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24 14       4 BE1062512-18 12.28560 1126.8151  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    15         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 44       4 BE1078440-18 12.37398 1125.9555     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    16    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19 13       5 BE1078858-18 12.46350 1123.0467  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    17         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 91       5 BE1078439-18 12.38438 1121.4863     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -



    18         DEGRANSART SERGE    PIPAIX   7  4       2 BE1010353-17 12.31030 1121.3714     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    19         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   4  1  3 11563 BE1077808-16 12.48020 1120.5959     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    20    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24  7       5 BE1010455-17 12.30390 1119.3938  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    21         DEGRANSART SERGE    PIPAIX   7  3       3 BE1072308-16 12.31320 1119.2990     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    22    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21  3       3 BE1003395-15 12.38510 1118.4192  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    23         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33  1  2 95081 BE1041413-15 12.34420 1114.7752     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    24         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 38       6 BE1078311-18 12.40268 1114.3676     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    25         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 67       7 BE1062758-18 12.40498 1112.7903     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    26         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   4  2       2 BE1022074-17 12.50000 1112.7250     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    27         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 24       8 BE1078386-18 12.40538 1112.5165     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    28         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  28 10  2 94364 BE1017269-17 12.34450 1111.8565     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    29         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 19       9 BE1078375-18 12.41068 1111.6274     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    30    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21 16       4 BE1080053-18 12.40310 1111.5286  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    31         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  21  2  2 97700 BE1022158-17 12.38040 1110.5446     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    32         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 41      10 BE1078401-18 12.41378 1109.5129     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    33         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118115      11 BE1078412-18 12.41388 1109.4449     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    34         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 73      12 BE1078419-18 12.41418 1109.2407     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    35    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21  9       5 BE1080037-18 12.41050 1109.2050  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    36    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21 10       6 BE1080017-18 12.41060 1109.1368  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    37    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24 19       6 BE1062639-18 12.33150 1108.3381  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    38    1.25 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19  4       6 BE1018445-17 12.50320 1107.2338  0.50     -
    -     -  0.75*    -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    39         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118  9      13 BE1078397-18 12.42218 1106.5256     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    40    0.50 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  13  2  2 95895 BE1089915-16 12.37490 1104.8416  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    41         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  21  3       2 BE1022154-17 12.39330 1104.4333     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    42         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118116      14 BE1078396-18 12.43028 1103.7564     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    43         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  21 18       3 BE1077682-18 12.39510 1103.2055     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    44         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 33       2 BE1022434-17 12.37350 1102.7630     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    45    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19 17       7 BE1078821-18 12.51520 1101.9962  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    46         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 13       3 BE1022448-17 12.37500 1101.7337     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    47         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118110      15 BE1078369-18 12.43368 1101.4704     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    48         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118108      16 BE1078330-18 12.43388 1101.3363     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    49    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24 10       7 BE1076122-16 12.35310 1098.8764  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    50         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 21      17 BE1078307-18 12.44238 1098.3260     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    51         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  28 11       2 BE1017264-17 12.38040 1098.1000     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    52    0.50 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  13  4       2 BE1003631-15 12.39330 1097.7370  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    53         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118  3      18 BE1078320-18 12.44328 1097.7259     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    54         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118  5      19 BE1075403-16 12.44388 1097.3263     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    55         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118  1      20 BE1078329-18 12.44428 1097.0600     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    56         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  21  1       4 BE1022153-17 12.41260 1096.7702     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    57         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 42      21 BE1004618-15 12.44488 1096.6608     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    58         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 30      22 BE1078380-18 12.44508 1096.5278     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -



   * La Leuzoise              * TOURY             1 2-05-19 * Lâcher:08.10             S:303 *
   * Leuze                    * 368 VIEUX                  * Base  : 300000           P:  2 *
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
    PL     TOT NOM                 LOCALI  EN MQ DI STANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL
 SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON   SOU  DIV
   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------
    59         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 24       4 BE1193068-16 12.39090 1096.3440     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    60         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 28      23 BE1078368-18 12.45058 1095.5313     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    61         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 33      24 BE1075427-16 12.45078 1095.3985     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    62         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118  2      25 BE1078411-18 12.45098 1095.2658     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    62         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118100      26 BE1062757-18 12.45098 1095.2658     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    64         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 20      27 BE1078309-18 12.45188 1094.6691     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    65         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   4  3       3 BE1077673-18 12.54480 1093.9712     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    66    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21  5       7 BE1011405-17 12.44560 1093.6724  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    67         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 22      28 BE1022496-17 12.45378 1093.4115     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    68         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 29       5 BE1022424-17 12.40080 1092.3532     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    69    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21 19       8 BE1080034-18 12.45210 1092.0174  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    70    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21 14       9 BE1080028-18 12.45270 1091.6210  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    71         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 74      29 BE1017933-17 12.46088 1091.3657     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    72    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19  5       8 BE1089437-16 12.54390 1091.2208  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    73         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  21  7       5 BE1022167-17 12.42530 1090.9424     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    74         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  28 26       3 BE1017278-17 12.39520 1090.7757     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    75         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118  8      30 BE1078427-18 12.46218 1090.5101     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    76         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 19       6 BE1022412-17 12.41040 1088.5920     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    77         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 23       7 BE1022477-17 12.41060 1088.4581     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    78         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  21  5       6 BE1068889-14 12.43500 1087.1576     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    79    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21  4      10 BE1011425-17 12.46410 1086.7550  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    80         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    8  3  2 94903 BE1022678-17 12.41230 1086.6658     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    81    0.50 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  13  8       3 BE1089919-16 12.42300 1085.8532     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 0.50     -    -
    82         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33  2       8 BE1041409-15 12.41530 1085.3221     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    83         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 10      31 BE1062759-18 12.47458 1085.0136     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    84         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 27      32 BE1078413-18 12.47498 1084.7533     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    85    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19  8       9 BE1006919-15 12.56260 1084.4269  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    86         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 14      33 BE1078318-18 12.48028 1083.9080     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    87         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  28 25       4 BE1017268-17 12.41540 1082.6186     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    88    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24  4       8 BE1010411-17 12.39320 1082.5006  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    89    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24  3       9 BE1061499-14 12.39340 1082.3668  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    90    3.00 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY  SAINT    4  1  3 07922 BE1077982-16 12.54308 1082.2762  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50     -    -
    91         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 80      34 BE1029063-16 12.48318 1082.0271     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    92    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24  2      10 BE1073076-16 12.39430 1081.7648  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    92    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24 11      11 BE1076108-16 12.39430 1081.7648  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    94    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21 11      11 BE1080002-18 12.48090 1081.0246  0.50     -



    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    95         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 17      35 BE1017939-17 12.49018 1080.0882     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    96         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  28 14       5 BE1017238-17 12.42580 1078.3881     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    97         DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  21 15       7 BE1077708-18 12.46290 1076.7376     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
    98    2.50 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  13  6       4 BE1011315-17 12.44490 1076.6996     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50     -    -
    99    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21 12      12 BE1080051-18 12.49310 1075.7391  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   100    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19 15      10 BE1078835-18 12.58450 1075.7264  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   101    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  24 12      12 BE1010451-17 12.41170 1075.5176  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   102    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21  7      13 BE1011487-17 12.49390 1075.2262  0.50     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   103         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118117      36 BE1078373-18 12.50198 1075.0794     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   104         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33  5       9 BE1022421-17 12.44300 1074.9763     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   105         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 32      10 BE1193080-16 12.44310 1074.9111     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   106         DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21  2      14 BE1003372-15 12.50000 1073.8821     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   107         DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  33  7  3 04646 BE1040932-18 12.53432 1073.7558     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   108    2.50 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  13  5       5 BE1089904-16 12.45420 1073.2499     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50     -    -
   109         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 20      11 BE1022459-17 12.45150 1072.0472     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   110         DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  21 13      15 BE1080050-18 12.50470 1070.8862     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   111         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118  4      37 BE1078378-18 12.51268 1070.8139     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   111         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 46      38 BE1017902-17 12.51268 1070.8139     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   111         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 61      39 BE1004609-15 12.51268 1070.8139     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   114         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  28  4       6 BE1017231-17 12.45010 1070.3497     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   115         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19  6      11 BE1046515-14 13.00160 1070.1056     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   116         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  28  9       7 BE1078163-18 12.45060 1070.0254     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   117   13.62 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS   GRANDM  21  9       8 BE1077718-18 12.48330 1068.7489     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     - 13.62    -    -     -    -
   118         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  19  9      12 BE1006906-15 13.00430 1068.4492     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   119         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHRI MAULDE  28 22       8 BE1017258-17 12.45360 1068.0842     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   120         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 39      40 BE9073677-13 12.52158 1067.7157     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   121         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 16      12 BE1022475-17 12.46230 1067.6512     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   122         DEFOORT ST‚PHANE    LEUZE-  33 12      13 BE1022471-17 12.46280 1067.3294     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -
   123         DEFOORT S. & TITART ANVAIN 118 69      41 BE1062751-18 12.52228 1067.2746     -     -
    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -     -    -

   
--------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------- --------


